



## Reducer shaft for PWK1250i and PWK625i N13

## **Key features**

- Specific Compatibility: Designed to fit both the PWK1250i and PWK625i models, ensuring reliable performance across these systems.
- Durable Construction: Made from high-quality materials to withstand heavy loads and stress, providing long-lasting durability and performance.
- Precision Engineering: Engineered for accurate alignment and smooth operation, minimizing vibration and enhancing efficiency during use.
- 3 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA

## Reducer shaft for PWK1250i and PWK625i N13 Description

The Reducer Shaft for the PWK1250i and PWK625i N13 is a critical component designed to facilitate the transfer of rotational power between the motor and the reducer. This shaft plays a vital role in ensuring the efficient operation of the system.





## **Technical Specifications**

Warranty

3 Year

